Wellesley Branch

56 Wellesley Street W., Suite 103

Toronto Ontario MsS 253
416.928.6468

001306

Riverdale Mansion Ltd.
30 Hazelton Avenue
Toronto ON M5R 2E2

Enjoy smart, worry-free travel with
Meridian’s 15-day multi-trip plan.
Buy once and get unlimited coverage
all year long. Buy at any branch,
call 1-866-592-2226 or online at
meridiancu.ca/travel today.

Statement Period Ending:  November 30, 2013
Account Number: 7311715
Number of Cheques: 2

Deposit Accounts

Chequing O - Riverdale Mansion Ltd.

Date Account Activity Withdrawals Deposits Balance

31-Oct-2013 Balance Forward 57.71

01-Nov-2013 Pre Authorized # 93315630 -28.69 29.02
TORONTO HYDRO

05-Nov-2013 Cheque # 176 -4,152.75 -4,123.730D

05-Nov-2013 Overdraft Fee # 176 -5.00 -4,128.730D
Non Sufficient Funds

06-Nov-2013 Transfer In 4,200.00 71.27
7311871 wellesy cheq

06-Nov-2013 Cheque # 168 -20,000.00 -19,928.730D

06-Nov-2013 Overdraft Fee # 168 -5.00 -19,933.730D
Non Sufficient Funds

07-Nov-2013 Transfer In 20,000.00 66.27
7311871 wellesy cheq

30-Nov-2013 Transaction Fees -5.00 61.27

30-Nov-2013 Interest Debit -13.84 47.43
Account Totals 24,210.28 24,200.00 47.43
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Member Number: 7311715
Member Name: Riverdale Mansion Ltd.

November 2013
Cheque #176

$4,152.75
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Cheque #168
$20,000.00

RIVERDALE MANSION LTD.
30 MAZELTON AVENUE
TORONTO, ON. MSR 2E2

November 2013
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Meridian Credit Union Limited Wellesley Branch 168
56 Wellesley Street West, Suite # 103
Toronto, Ontario MSS 253
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